The bus leaves the stops at the times listed below. Students will need to be at their designated bus
stops five minutes prior to the times listed.
El autobus escolar departe a las horas indicadas abajo. Por favor repdrtese a la parada del autobus

cinco minutos de la hora indicada.

Bus 70
6:57am
7:02am
7:05am
7:10am
7:16am
7:18am
7:22am
7:27am
7:30am
7:40am

COREY
2023-2024

AM

Green
Melrose/Sullivan
Western/Walnut

El Cerro/El Capitan
Longfellow/Sandburg
Panama/Columbia
Oak/\Walker
Houston/Orleans
5400 Orangethorpe
5600 Orangethorpe
Corey School

Bus 70
2:40pm
2:47pm
2:49pm
2:53pm
2:58pm
3:00pm
3:05pm
3:13pm
3:16pm
3:18pm

PM

Green

Leave Corey
Panama/Columbia
Oak/Walker
Houston/Orleans
5400 Orangethorpe
5600 Orangethorpe
Longfellow/Sandburg
Sullivan/Melrose
Western/Walnut

El Cerro/El Capitan

Thurs PM

Bus 70 Green

12:35pm Leave Corey
12:41pm Panama/Columbia
12:45pm Oak/Walker

12:48pm Houston/Orleans

12:53pm
12:55pm
1:00pm
1:12pm
1:15pm
1:18pm

5400 Orangethorpe
5600 Orangethorpe
Longfellow/Sandburg
Sullivan/Melrose
Western/Walnut

El Cerro/El Capitan

Bus stop becomes inactive after no show for 3 consecutive days whether in the Am or Pm
Parent must notify Transportation Dept PRIOR that they will need the pick up or drop off.

8/4/23



