## COREY 2023-2024

The bus leaves the stops at the times listed below. Students will need to be at their designated bus stops **five minutes prior** to the times listed.

El autobus escolar departe a las horas indicadas abajo. Por favor repórtese a la parada del autobús cinco minutos de la hora indicada.

## AM

Bus 70	Green		
6:57am	Melrose/Sullivan		
7:02am	Western/Walnut		
7:05am	El Cerro/El Capitan		
7:10am	Longfellow/Sandburg		
7:16am	Panama/Columbia		
7:18am	Oak/Walker		
7:22am	Houston/Orleans		
7:27am	5400 Orangethorpe		
7:30am	5600 Orangethorpe		
7:40am	Corey School		

PM Thurs PM

<b>Bus 70</b>	Green	Bus 70	Green
2:40pm	Leave Corey	12:35pm	Leave Corey
2:47pm	Panama/Columbia	12:41pm	Panama/Columbia
2:49pm	Oak/Walker	12:45pm	Oak/Walker
2:53pm	Houston/Orleans	12:48pm	Houston/Orleans
2:58pm	5400 Orangethorpe	12:53pm	5400 Orangethorpe
3:00pm	5600 Orangethorpe	12:55pm	5600 Orangethorpe
3:05pm	Longfellow/Sandburg	1:00pm	Longfellow/Sandburg
3:13pm	Sullivan/Melrose	1:12pm	Sullivan/Melrose
3:16pm	Western/Walnut	1:15pm	Western/Walnut
3:18pm	El Cerro/El Capitan	1:18pm	El Cerro/El Capitan

Bus stop becomes inactive after no show for 3 consecutive days whether in the Am or Pm Parent must notify Transportation Dept PRIOR that they will need the pick up or drop off.